

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE,
ISLAMPUR, UTTAR DINAJPUR.**

**Sessions case No. 29/2019
CIS No. 29/2019**

**08
09.09.19**

PO is on leave.

Sole accused on court bail is present.
To day is fixed for consideration of charge.
Let the case is adjourned.
Fix **08.11.19** for consideration of charge.

**Addl. District & Sessions Judge.In-charge.
Islampur, U/Dinajpur**